

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2023 RES- 148	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/22/2023		In control:	County Board	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/9/2023	
Title:	AUTHORIZING AN EXTENSION OF LTE HOURS DANE COUNTY HENRY VILAS ZOO				
Sponsors:	MICHELE RITT, RICK ROSE, CECELY CASTILLO				
Indexes:					

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023 RES-148, 2. 2023 RES-148 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2023 RES-148 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/9/2023	1	County Executive	signed	
10/5/2023	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
10/2/2023	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/19/2023	1	Henry Vilas Zoo Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
9/12/2023	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/8/2023	1	County Board	referred	
9/8/2023	1	County Board	referred	
9/8/2023	1	County Board	referred	

AUTHORIZING AN EXTENSION OF LTE HOURS DANE COUNTY HENRY VILAS ZOO